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UKC1-32/3

UKC1-32/4 50A

60A

UKC1-40/3

UKC1-40/4

UKC1-40008

1NO+1NC

选 择

1NO+1NC

选 择

UKC1-32008

32A
7.5KW
32A

15KW
32A

18.5KW
28A

18.5KW
20A

40A
11KW
40A

18.5KW
40A

22KW
32A

22KW
23A

特点 Characteristics

- 一个框架四个额定电流等级

- 3极3对主触点，4极4对主触点

- 防触电安全罩设计

- 导轨或螺钉安装

- 尺寸小：44mm宽(9,12,18,22A)

                  68mm宽（32,40A）

- 可在顶部/侧面安装附件

- 可与热过载继电器直接插接

                         68mm width(32,40A)

接触器（交流线圈) Contactors(AC coil)

UKC1-9/3

UKC1-9/4

25A

20A

25A

20A

40A

25A

40A

32A

UKC1-12/3

UKC1-12/4

UKC1-12008

UKC1-18/3

UKC1-18/4

UKC1-18008

UKC1-22/3

UKC1-22/4

UKC1-22008

1NO+1NC

选 择

1NO+1NC

选 择

1NO+1NC

选 择

1NO+1NC

选 择

UKC1-9008

9A
25KW
11A

4KW
9A

4KW
7A

4KW
5A

12A
3.5KW
13A

5.5KW
12A

7.5KW
12A

7.5KW
9A

18A

22A

4.5KW
18A

7.5KW
18A

7.5KW
13A

7.5KW
9A

5.5KW
22A

11KW
22A

15KW
22A

15KW
18A

- One frame with four rated current classes 

- 3 pairs of main contacts

- Design of anti-electric shock cover 

- Installation of guide rail or screw 

- Small size: 44mm width(9,12,18,22A)

- The accessory can be mounted on the top or at side. 

- Be connected with the thermal overload relay directly 

UKC1-22/3 UKC1-22/4

( )UKC1 Contactor 9A-40A
UKC1交流接触器

UKD1-32/3

UKD1-32/4 50A

60A

UKD1-40/3

UKD1-40/4

UKD1-40008

1NO+1NC

选 择

1NO+1NC

选 择

UKD1-32008

32A
7.5KW
32A

15KW
32A

18.5KW
28A

18.5KW
20A

40A
11KW
40A

18.5KW
40A

22KW
32A

22KW
23A

UKD1-9/3

UKD1-9/4

25A

20A

25A

20A

40A

25A

40A

32A

UKD1-12/3

UKD1-12/4

UKD1-12008

UKD1-18/3

UKD1-18/4

UKD1-18008

UKD1-22/3

UKD1-22/4

UKD1-22008

1NO+1NC

选 择

1NO+1NC

选 择

1NO+1NC

选 择

1NO+1NC

选 择

UKD1-9008

9A
25KW
11A

4KW
9A

4KW
7A

4KW
5A

12A
3.5KW
13A

5.5KW
12A

7.5KW
12A

7.5KW
9A

18A

22A

4.5KW
18A

7.5KW
18A

7.5KW
13A

7.5KW
9A

5.5KW
22A

11KW
22A

15KW
22A

15KW
18A

Contactors(DC coil)

安装与接线 Installation and connection 

线圈电压直流 Coil voltage, DC

线圈电压交流 Coil voltage, AC50/60Hz

线径(9-22A)

线径(32-40A)

UKC1-40/3 UKC1-40/4

UKC1 Contactor (9A-40A)
UKC1交流接触器
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¿ÉÑ¡‚‰…þ Optional accessory

UKH-40 热（双金属片）式
UKH-40 Thermal (bimetal) type

UKH-22 热（双金属片）式
UKH-22 Thermal (bimetal) type

UKC1 Contactor (9A-40A)
UKC1交流接触器

The electrical life time(UKC1-9-85)

技术参数
Technical Specifications
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Optional accessory

UKH-40 热（双金属片）式
UKH-40 Thermal (bimetal) type

UKH-22 热（双金属片）式
UKH-22 Thermal (bimetal) type

UKC1 Contactor (9A-40A)
UKC1交流接触器

The electrical life time(UKC1-9-85)

技术参数
Technical Specifications
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¶î¶¤¨Ý`¿ Rated capacity

‚¤Öœ·¥µª¶î¶¤¨Ý`¿ Rated capacity of auxiliary contacts

技术参数
Technical Specifications

技术参数
Technical Specifications

NO. of contact

Ratings of the operational coil

Selections of coil

Ranges of the coil voltage

Characteristics of the AC coil
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Rated capacity

Rated capacity of auxiliary contacts

技术参数
Technical Specifications

技术参数
Technical Specifications

‚¤Öœ·¥µª˚ý NO. of contact

†Ù×÷ˇß¨ƒ¶î¶¤Öµ Ratings of the operational coil

ˇß¨ƒ•¶˛§ Selections of coil

ˇß¨ƒµçÑ„•¶˛§ Ranges of the coil voltage

‰»`÷†Ù×÷ˇß¨ƒÌØµª Characteristics of the AC coil
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技术参数
Technical Specifications

Characteristics of the DC coil

技术参数
Technical Specifications

µç·¯‰Ó·¥˘÷–£»⁄—Ô˜Ü Performance of the magnetic contactors
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3…«‰Ó·¥˘÷ Three poles contactor

4…«‰Ó·¥˘÷ Four poles contactor

技术参数
Technical Specifications

技术参数
Technical Specifications

Terminal size
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Three poles contactor

4 Four poles contactor

技术参数
Technical Specifications

技术参数
Technical Specifications

¶¸×Ó‡ß·ç Terminal size
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3…«‰Ó·¥˘÷ Three poles contactor

安装尺寸及接线图
Mounting Dimensions & Wiring Diagram

Three poles contactor

安装尺寸及接线图
Mounting Dimensions & Wiring Diagram


